Monitorler

Uriin

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Marka

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

46.000,00 TL

1.259,00 USD

55.000,00 TL

55.000,00 TL



